70
D
TC
A
 S
er
ie

F/#
 MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% Max)
Telecentricity
(° Max)
NA
Length
(mm)
Mount Iris
Coaxial
Light
DTCA230-22L 22 0.5 65±1 11.0(2/3") 5.0 >160 ±0.8@F5.0 <0.1 <0.1 0.05 106.7 C NO NO
DTCA230-22C 22 0.5 65±1 11.0(2/3") 5.0 >160 ±0.8@F5.0 <0.1 <0.1 0.05 106.7 C NO YES
DTCA230-27.5 27.5 0.4 85±2 11.0(2/3") 4.5 >205 ±1.1@F4.5 <0.03 <0.1 0.044 142.4 C NO NO
DTCA230-27.5C 27.5 0.4 85±2 11.0(2/3") 4.5 >205 ±1.1@F4.5 <0.03 <0.1 0.044 142.4 C NO YES
DTCA230-37 37 0.3 110±2 11.0(2/3") 3.75 >220 ±1.7@
F3.75 <0.1 <0.1 0.04 145.5 C YES NO
DTCA230-37C 37 0.3 110±2 11.0(2/3") 3.75 >220 ±1.7@
F3.75 <0.1 <0.1 0.04 145.5 C YES YES
DTCA230-66 66 0.166 173±3 11.0(2/3") 3.3 >260 ±4.8@F3.3 <0.1 <0.1 0.025 146.5 C YES NO
DTCA110-215-AL 215 0.075 220±3 16.0(1") 4.35 >195 ±30.9@
F4.35 <0.05 <0.1 0.008 322.2 C NO NO
DTCA121-5 5 4.0 45±1 20(1.2") 11.7 >73 ±0.03@
F11.7 <0.08 <0.1 0.17 180.5 C NO NO
DTCA121-5-G 5 4.0 45±1 20(1.2") 11.7-
32 72-31 ±0.03@
F11.7 <0.08 <0.1 0.17-
0.0623 180.5 C YES NO
DTCA121-5CL 5 4.0 45±1 20(1.2") 11.7 >73 ±0.03@
F11.7 <0.08 <0.1 0.17 180.5 C NO YES
DTCA121-6.6 6.6 3.025 61±1 20(1.2") 9.4 >96 ±0.05@
F6.6 0.06 0.005 0.16 206.2 C NO NO
DTCA121-6.6CL 6.6 3.025 61±1 20(1.2") 9.4 >96 ±0.05@
F6.6 0.06 0.005 0.16 206.2 C NO YES
DTCA121-7.3 7.3 2.74 63±1 20(1.2") 8.5 >105 ±0.05@
F7.3 0.02 0.03 0.16 188.3 C NO NO
DTCA121-7.3CL 7.3 2.74 63±1 20(1.2") 8.5 >105 ±0.05@
F7.3 0.02 0.03 0.16 188.3 C NO YES
DTCA121-10 10 2.0 63±1 20(1.2") 6.6 >142 ±0.07@
F6.6 <0.2 <0.1 0.15 179 C NO NO
DTCA121-10CL 10 2.0 63±1 20(1.2") 6.6 >142 ±0.07@
F6.6 <0.2 <0.1 0.15 179 C NO YES
DTCA Series
Adjustable Iris,
with Coaxial Light

F/#
 MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% Max)
Telecentricity
(° Max)
NA
Length
(mm)
Mount Iris
Coaxial
Light
DTCA121-80-G-AL 80 0.25 240±3 20(1.2") 6.0 >150 ±3.84@F6 0.05 0.1 0.020 190.7 C YES NO
DTCA121-80C-G-AL 80 0.25 240±3 20(1.2") 6.0 >150 ±3.84@F6 0.05 0.1 0.020 190.7 C YES YES
DTCA175-28.2-128-
M58-AL
28.2 1.0 128±2 28.2(1.75") 11 >76 ±0.45@F8 0.01 0.09 0.045 315.5 M58 NO NO
DTCA175-28.2C-128-

DTCA175-61.4-G-
M42-AL
61.4 0.46 250±3 28.2(1.75") 8.0 >120 ±1.5@F8 0.03 0.21 0.028 184.9 M42 YES NO
DTCA175-61.4C-G-
M42-AL
61.4 0.46 250±3 28.2(1.75") 8.0 >120 ±1.5@F8 0.03 0.21 0.028 190.1 M42 YES YES
DTCA175-15.7-M42-
AL
15.7 1.846 71±1 29(1.75") 20.0 >45 ±2.5@F20 <0.1 <0.1 0.0461 311.9 M42 NO NO
DTCA185-81-G-M58-
AL
81.1 0.37 250±3 30(1.85") 8.0 >114 ±2.35@F8 0.08 0.05 0.023 200 M58 YES NO
DTCA185-81C-G-
M58-AL
81.1 0.37 250±3 30(1.85") 8.0 >114 ±2.35@F8 0.08 0.05 0.023 200 M58 YES YES
DTCA210-11.8-M58 11.8 2.8 90±1 33(2") 11 >90 ±0.05@F11 <0.02 <0.05 0.142 300.9 M58 NO NO
DTCA Series
D
TC
A

F/#
 MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% Max)
Telecentricity
(° Max)
NA
Length
(mm)
Mount Iris
Coaxial
Light
DTCA210-11.8C-M58 11.8 2.8 90±1 33(2") 11 >90 ±0.05@F11 <0.02 <0.05 0.142 300.9 M58 NO YES
DTCA210-44.8-M58-
AL
44.8 0.7 90±1 33(2") 7.8 >90 ±0.05@
F7.8 0.1 NA 0.046 194.2 M58 NO NO
DTCA210-215-M42-AL 215 0.1536 220±3 33(2") 10.0 >90 ±13.6@F8 <0.1 <0.1 0.009 369 M42 NO NO
DTCA35F-44-G-M58-
AL
44 1.0 102 35F(44mm) 6.1-
32 150-33 0.49-2.56 0.04 0.04 0.083

AL
11 4.0 60 35F(44mm) 11-32 90-32 0.06-0.16 0.02 0.02 0.18-
0.062 353.2 M58 YES NO
DTCA35F-11C-G-M58-
ALV3
11 4.0 60 35F(44mm) 11-32 90-32 0.06-0.16 0.02 0.02 0.18-
0.062 365.4 M58 YES YES
DTCA35F-8.8-G-M58-
AL
8.80 5.0 60 35F(44mm) 13-32 74-31 0.04-0.1 0.02 0.01 0.19-
0.077 387 M58 YES NO
DTCA35F-8.8C-G-
M58-AL
8.80 5.0 60 35F(44mm) 13-32 74-31 0.04-0.1 0.02 0.01 0.19-
0.077 387 M58 YES YES
DTCA35F-94-M58-AL 94 0.462 378±4 43.4 8.0 >115 ±1.5@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 0.028 456.9 M58 NO NO
DTCA35F-94C-M58-
AL
94 0.462 378±4 43.4 8.0 >115 ±1.5@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 0.028 456.9 M58 NO YES
DTCA35F-82-M58-AL 82 0.530 338±5 43.4 10.0 >92 ±1.4@F10 <0.1 <0.1 0.026 464.4 M58 NO NO
DTCA35F-82C-M58-
AL
82 0.530 338±5 43.4 10.0 >92 ±1.4@F10 <0.1 <0.1 0.026 464.4 M58 NO YES
77

F/#
 MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% Max)
Telecentricity
(° Max)
NA
Length
(mm)
Mount Iris
Coaxial
Light
DTCA16K-62-M72-AL 62 1.0 102±2 62 7.0 >110 ±0.3@F7.0 <0.1 <0.62 0.071 285.9 M72 NO NO
DTCA16K-72.7-M72-
AL
72.7 0.853 125±3 62 6.0 >135 ±0.3@F6.0 <0.1 <0.3 0.071 513.0 M72 NO NO
DTCA16K-88G-M72-
AL
88 0.705 125±3 62 5.0 >162 ±0.4@F5.0 <0.1 <0.3 0.071 464.4 M72 NO NO
DTCA23K-63-M95-AL 63 1.3 145±3 82 7.5 >124 ±0.18@
F7.5 0.03 0.04 0.086 513.5 M95 NO NO
DTCA23K-93.7-M95-
AL
93.7 0.875 140±3 82 9.5 >97 ±0.5@F9.5 0.03 0.08 0.046 468.1 M95 NO NO
DTCA24K-44-M95-AL 44 2.0 120±3 88 4.8 >62 ±0.05@
F4.8 0.045 0.1 0.208 463.0 M95 NO NO
DTCA24K-62-M95-AL 62 1.419 123±3 88 7.0 >115 ±0.1@F7.0 <0.1 <0.1 0.100 466.3 M95 NO NO
DTCA24K-75-M95-AL 75 1.173 152±3 88 7.0 >118 ±0.2@F7.0 <0.01 <0.05 0.083 486.0 M95 NO NO
DTCA24K-79-M95-AL 79.2 1.110 150±3 88 7.0 >100 ±0.2@F7.0 <0.01 <0.2 0.079 478.5 M95 NO NO
DTCA24K-88-M95-
ALV2
88 1.0 162±3 88 8.0 >90 ±0.3@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 0.062 453.2 M95 NO NO
DTCA24K-92-M95-AL 91.6 0.960 150±3 88 8.0 >90 ±0.3@F8.0 <0.1 <0.1 0.062 458.5 M95 NO NO